
MČR

Letovice 2016

23.–24. 4. 2016

S1A – Senior

Pozice # Závodník Licence
Max

1 2 3 (m)

1 5 Pavka Bedřich CZE 37-07 200.5 – – 200.5

2 17 Šebesta Jan CZE 20-28 194.6 – – 194.6

3 25 Cihla Jaroslav CZE 124-006 164.0 179.5 – 179.5

4 12 Kučka Milan CZE 124-003 172.0 – – 172.0

5 21 Pazour Petr CZE 124-08 166.2 160.4 – 166.2

6 4 Broný Pavel CZE 37-05 165.7 – – 165.7

7 18 Chalupa Jaromír CZE 20-05 162.3 – – 162.3

8 15 CZE 352-028 158.7 – – 158.7

9 7 Zaoral Petr CZE 37-23 137.3 – – 137.3

S1A – Junior

Pozice # Závodník Licence
Max

1 2 3 (m)

1 36 Podaný Tomáš CZE 37-28 127.0 132.5 168.1 168.1

2 43 Štoček Adam CZE 37-65 155.0 – – 155.0

3 35 Tržilová Viktorie CZE  37-42 146.5 147.6 – 147.6

4 40 Zaoral Petr ml. CZE 37-33 141.3 – – 141.3

5 37 Pidrmann Lukáš CZE 37-76 139.1 – – 139.1

6 45 Kůra Ladislav CZE 37-78 135.2 – – 135.2

7 46 Osvald Michal CZE 37-66 132.6 – – 132.6

8 14 Krůta Václav CZE 352-038 124.0 118.0 – 124.0

9 19 Petrůj Tobiáš CZE 1575 120.3 – – 120.3

10 42 Klika Pavel CZE 37-90 109.0 – – 109.0

Kolo (m)

Chmelík Jaroslav 

Kolo (m)



MČR

Letovice 2016

23.–24. 4. 2016

S3A 23. 4. – Senior

Pozice # Závodník Licence
Celkem

1 2 3 (sek)

1 6 Kolář Zdeněk CZE 37-01 300 300 300 900
2 5 Pavka Bedřich CZE 37-07 300 300 220 820
3 15 CZE 352-028 300 248 229 777
4 20 CZE 437-09 300 184 292 776
5 13 Ferbas Josef CZE 87-82 300 300 0 600
6 18 Chalupa Jaromír CZE 20-05 143 300 119 562
7 2 Pastuszek David CZE 437-20 300 190 50 540
8 4 Broný Pavel CZE 37-05 242 195 97 534
9 17 Šebesta Jan CZE 20-28 0 300 220 520

10 1 Kucharzyk Jan CZE 437-02 224 0 169 393
11 3 CZE 437-26 54 193 0 247
12 7 Zaoral Petr CZE 37-23 125 0 107 232
13 12 Kučka Milan CZE 124-003 85 0 – 85
14 21 Pazour Petr CZE 124-08 47 – – 47

S3A 23. 4. – Junior

Pozice # Závodník Licence
Celkem

1 2 3 (sek)

1 45 Kůra Ladislav CZE 37-78 187 260 300 747
2 14 Krůta Václav CZE 352-038 47 300 300 647
3 35 Tržilová Viktorie CZE  37-42 213 300 131 644
4 43 Štoček Adam CZE 37-65 213 300 100 613
5 37 Pidrmann Lukáš CZE 37-76 300 0 205 505
6 46 Osvald Michal CZE 37-66 248 164 82 494
7 40 Zaoral Petr ml. CZE 37-33 42 134 300 476
8 31 Kuś Alexander CZE 437-73 80 118 240 438
9 27 Molin Grzegorz CZE 437-31 170 111 148 429

10 36 Podaný Tomáš CZE 37-28 195 215 0 410
11–12 28 Štirba Piotr CZE 437-50 91 124 135 350
11–12 42 Klika Pavel CZE 37-90 74 66 210 350

13 39 Rak Miroslav CZE 37-83 46 172 102 320
14 33 Suchanek Mariusz CZE 437-66 127 63 124 314
15 26 Buba Jan CZE 437-27 223 90 0 313
16 32 Stopa Jan CZE 437-65 43 90 135 268
17 47 Pjatygin Timur CZE 124-060 81 38 107 226
18 34 Byrtus Sebastian CZE 437-71 90 64 46 200
19 19 Petrůj Tobiáš CZE 1575 186 0 0 186
20 29 Mendrok Marian CZE 437-52 65 85 35 185
21 30 Bajger Bohdan CZE 737-59 0 51 119 170
22 44 Laurich Tomáš CZE 37-60 – 90 – 90

Kolo (sek)

Chmelík Jaroslav 
Kaleta Denis

Pastuszek Petr 

Kolo (sek)



MČR

Letovice 2016

23.–24. 4. 2016

S3A 24. 4. – Senior

Pozice # Závodník Licence
Celkem

1 2 3 (sek)

1 6 Kolář Zdeněk CZE 37-01 190 300 170 660
2 17 Šebesta Jan CZE 20-28 300 205 153 658
3 5 Pavka Bedřich CZE 37-07 126 160 300 586
4 4 Broný Pavel CZE 37-05 70 182 248 500
5 25 Cihla Jaroslav CZE 124-006 300 78 115 493
6 15 CZE 352-028 180 109 192 481
7 7 Zaoral Petr CZE 37-23 101 70 180 351
8 18 Chalupa Jaromír CZE 20-05 102 122 110 334
9 12 Kučka Milan CZE 124-003 50 63 – 113

10 21 Pazour Petr CZE 124-08 0 – – 0

S3A 24. 4. – Junior

Pozice # Závodník Licence
Celkem

1 2 3 (sek)

1 42 Klika Pavel CZE 37-90 81 300 266 647
2 36 Podaný Tomáš CZE 37-28 109 300 210 619
3 46 Osvald Michal CZE 37-66 66 247 300 613
4 35 Tržilová Viktorie CZE  37-42 155 267 172 594
5 39 Rak Miroslav CZE 37-83 300 86 83 469
6 45 Kůra Ladislav CZE 37-78 135 120 205 460
7 40 Zaoral Petr ml. CZE 37-33 71 300 60 431
8 37 Pidrmann Lukáš CZE 37-76 223 111 80 414
9 43 Štoček Adam CZE 37-65 150 77 160 387

10 14 Krůta Václav CZE 352-038 168 111 88 367
11 19 Petrůj Tobiáš CZE 1575 0 34 300 334

Kolo (sek)

Chmelík Jaroslav 

Kolo (sek)



MČR

Letovice 2016

23.–24. 4. 2016

S4A – Senior

Pozice # Závodník Licence
Celkem

1 2 3 (sek)

1 6 Kolář Zdeněk CZE 37-01 180 180 141 501
2 18 Chalupa Jaromír CZE 20-05 157 177 153 487
3 5 Pavka Bedřich CZE 37-07 135 180 143 458
4 12 Kučka Milan CZE 124-003 150 150 101 401
5 8 Pavka Marek CZE 37-21 98 113 180 391
6 4 Broný Pavel CZE 37-05 180 97 95 372
7 15 CZE 352-028 180 25 130 335
8 7 Zaoral Petr CZE 37-23 68 75 150 293
9 17 Šebesta Jan CZE 20-28 115 94 77 286

10 2 Pastuszek David CZE 437-20 107 107 69 283
11 16 CZE 1338 136 77 67 280
12 20 CZE 437-09 0 75 180 255
13 13 Ferbas Josef CZE 87-82 73 0 159 232
14 11 Hodáč Milan CZE 124-050 55 0 0 55

S4A – Junior

Pozice # Závodník Licence
Celkem

1 2 3 (sek)

1 37 Pidrmann Lukáš CZE 37-76 109 180 146 435
2 26 Buba Jan CZE 437-27 68 67 180 315
3 44 Laurich Tomáš CZE 37-60 121 100 91 312
4 28 Štirba Piotr CZE 437-50 90 132 73 295
5 46 Osvald Michal CZE 37-66 112 42 137 291
6 35 Tržilová Viktorie CZE  37-42 74 90 99 263
7 39 Rak Miroslav CZE 37-83 0 85 167 252
8 31 Kuś Alexander CZE 437-73 82 71 70 223
9 34 Byrtus Sebastian CZE 437-71 47 79 51 177

10 14 Krůta Václav CZE 352-038 0 87 71 158
11 40 Zaoral Petr ml. CZE 37-33 50 16 63 129
12 29 Mendrok Marian CZE 437-52 38 37 46 121
13 30 Bajger Bohdan CZE 737-59 40 74 0 114
14 42 Klika Pavel CZE 37-90 113 0 0 113
15 33 Suchanek Mariusz CZE 437-66 0 39 73 112
16 36 Podaný Tomáš CZE 37-28 0 51 59 110
17 27 Molin Grzegorz CZE 437-31 70 0 32 102
18 32 Stopa Jan CZE 437-65 0 21 67 88
19 19 Petrůj Tobiáš CZE 1575 – 58 0 58
20 43 Štoček Adam CZE 37-65 0 28 0 28
21 45 Kůra Ladislav CZE 37-78 0 0 0 0

Kolo (sek)

Chmelík Jaroslav 

Krámek Zbyněk  
Kaleta Denis

Kolo (sek)



MČR

Letovice 2016

23.–24. 4. 2016

S6A – Senior

Pozice # Závodník Licence
Celkem

1 2 3 (sek)

1 17 Šebesta Jan CZE 20-28 103 146 180 429
2 18 Chalupa Jaromír CZE 20-05 171 82 89 342
3 6 Kolář Zdeněk CZE 37-01 99 126 112 337
4 15 CZE 352-028 166 82 73 321
5 8 Pavka Marek CZE 37-21 84 126 93 303
6 5 Pavka Bedřich CZE 37-07 87 89 104 280
7 20 CZE 437-09 86 90 86 262
8 21 Pazour Petr CZE 124-08 100 77 84 261
9 12 Kučka Milan CZE 124-003 97 72 91 260

10 3 CZE 437-26 70 83 88 241
11 1 Kucharzyk Jan CZE 437-02 64 99 63 226
12 2 Pastuszek David CZE 437-20 67 70 63 200
13 13 Ferbas Josef CZE 87-82 63 60 71 194
14 11 Hodáč Milan CZE 124-050 67 0 71 138

15–16 4 Broný Pavel CZE 37-05 – 0 – 0
15-16 7 Zaoral Petr CZE 37-23 0 – – 0

S6A – Junior

Pozice # Závodník Licence
Celkem

1 2 3 (sek)

1 46 Osvald Michal CZE 37-66 87 86 120 293
2 37 Pidrmann Lukáš CZE 37-76 80 63 116 259
3 14 Krůta Václav CZE 352-038 94 76 75 245
4 30 Bajger Bohdan CZE 737-59 85 76 77 238
5 29 Mendrok Marian CZE 437-52 67 69 75 211
6 36 Podaný Tomáš CZE 37-28 56 71 74 201
7 26 Buba Jan CZE 437-27 76 49 70 195
8 34 Byrtus Sebastian CZE 437-71 78 86 27 191
9 39 Rak Miroslav CZE 37-83 62 61 63 186

10–11 28 Štirba Piotr CZE 437-50 69 56 54 179
10–11 40 Zaoral Petr ml. CZE 37-33 48 57 74 179

12 27 Molin Grzegorz CZE 437-31 52 75 51 178
13 33 Suchanek Mariusz CZE 437-66 53 51 67 171
14 32 Stopa Jan CZE 437-65 61 58 47 166
15 31 Kuś Alexander CZE 437-73 55 71 36 162
16 44 Laurich Tomáš CZE 37-60 55 42 60 157
17 19 Petrůj Tobiáš CZE 1575 84 0 68 152
18 42 Klika Pavel CZE 37-90 52 51 45 148
19 43 Štoček Adam CZE 37-65 57 43 47 147
20 45 Kůra Ladislav CZE 37-78 55 37 39 131
21 35 Tržilová Viktorie CZE  37-42 66 0 59 125
22 47 Pjatygin Timur CZE 124-060 35 40 33 108

Kolo (sek)

Chmelík Jaroslav 

Kaleta Denis

Pastuszek Petr 

Kolo (sek)


